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The twelve reasons we slip:

1)
2)

3)

9)
3)
6)
7
8)
9

Rebelﬁon(aminstgod)againstthepﬁncipleslnﬂaofﬂwpmgmm

Illusion of having been cured
Camlmess(nmwﬁngmoughmdommningmyer,medimﬁonmdmﬁdmce?Notdoing
ﬂneeveningrevicwmgulnrly,nntmldngothmmroughantwelvesteps.

Complacency (not doing the same as stated above in number three),
Gniltoverwmngswcreﬁuse&osﬁopdoing

Too little self forgiveness

Too little prayer
Don’tﬁndspiﬁmalresom(notdoingwlmtwasmainnumberthmeandfom)

. Physically illness

10) Exhaustion .
11) Anxious/fearful (haven’t learned to love)

12) Dmmm(mmww,mmwmﬁmwmm

amends



